


Spring	Semester	2026

Course	Title Credits

Transfer	Module

Course Course	Note

InstructorStart	Date End	Date Location Room Days Time

Fees	at	the	end	of	this	schedule	are	subject	to	change.	

ACCT 1101 HC1 Principles of Financial Accounting 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Martin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ACCT 1102 HC1 Principles of Managerial Accounting 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Martin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ACCT 2202 HC1 Intermediate Accounting II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Martin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ACCT 2221 HC1 Auditing 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Martin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ACCT 2230 HC1 Computerized Acct-QuickBooks 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Martin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ALTH 1115 HC1 Medical Terminology 2.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Dick1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ALTH 1115 HC2 Medical Terminology 2.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Dick1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ALTH 1115 HC3 Medical Terminology 2.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Dick1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

AVIT 1201 BO1 Flight Controls, Rotorcraft & Inspc 3.00 Course Note:  Contact Michelle at wcallender@sscc.edu

Tomlin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Off-Campus Location M W 08:29 pm07:00 pm

AVIT 1202 BO1 Airframe Non-Metallic Structures 3.00 Course Note:  Contact Michelle at wcallender@sscc.edu

Tomlin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Off-Campus Location M W 09:59 pm08:30 pm

AVIT 1203 BO1 Aircraft Communications & Instrumen 3.00 Course Note:  Contact Michelle at wcallender@sscc.edu

Tomlin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Off-Campus Location T R 08:29 pm08:00 pm
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AVIT 1204 BO1 Aircraft Environmental Systems 3.00 Course Note:  Contact Michelle at wcallender@sscc.edu

Tomlin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Off-Campus Location T R 09:59 pm08:30 pm

AVIT 2401 BO1 Reciprocating Engines I 3.00 Course Note:  Contact Michelle at wcallender@sscc.edu

Tomlin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Off-Campus Location M W 04:59 pm03:30 pm

AVIT 2402 BO1 Reciprocating Engines II 3.00 Course Note:  Contact Michelle at wcallender@sscc.edu

Tomlin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Off-Campus Location M W 06:29 pm05:00 pm

AVIT 2403 BO1 Turbine Engine I 3.00 Course Note:  Contact Michelle at wcallender@sscc.edu

Tomlin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Off-Campus Location T R 04:59 pm03:30 pm

AVIT 2404 BO1 Turbine Engine II 3.00 Course Note:  Contact Michelle at wcallender@sscc.edu

Tomlin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Off-Campus Location T R 06:29 pm05:00 pm

BADM 2208 FH1 Supervision And Leadership 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.conlinereqs

Carr1/12/2026 3/7/2026 Online

BADM 2213 FH1 Personal Finance 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Tumbleson1/12/2026 3/7/2026 Online

BADM 2213 HC1 Personal Finance 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Tumbleson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

BADM 2213 HC2 Personal Finance 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Tumbleson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

BADM 2216 FH1 Business Ethics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Markey-Grabill3/16/2026 5/9/2026 Online

BADM 2216 FH2 Business Ethics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Markey-Grabill3/16/2026 5/9/2026 Online

BADM 2222 HC1 Business Finance 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Martin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online
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BADM 2251 HC1 Business Law I - Legal Environment 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Pontious1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

BADM 2252 HC1 Business Law II - Form & Reg 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Pontious1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

BADM 2272 FH1 Business Communications 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Wise3/16/2026 5/9/2026 Online

BADM 2272 HC1 Business Communications 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Martin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

BADM 2290 HC1 Problems In Business 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Tumbleson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

BIOL 1040 CO1 Human Biology I 4.00

Schradin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 149 T R 04:14 pm02:00 pm

BIOL 1040 JS1 Human Biology I 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Gardner1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 106 W 05:44 pm03:30 pm
Online

BIOL 1050 HC1 Human Biology II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Schradin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

BIOL 1060 HC1 Environmental Science 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Schradin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

BIOL 1060 HC2 Environmental Science 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Schradin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

BIOL 1060 HC3 Environmental Science 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Schradin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online
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BIOL 1320 CO1 Principles of Biology II 5.00

Schradin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 149 M W 11:04 am08:00 am

BIOL 1320 SO1 Principles of Biology II 5.00

Gardner1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 106 M W 11:04 am08:00 am

BIOL 1510 CO1 Anatomy and Physiology I 4.00

Flum1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 104 T R 10:39 am08:00 am

BIOL 1510 CO2 Anatomy and Physiology I 4.00

Secrest1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 149 T R 10:39 am08:00 am

BIOL 1510 JS1 Anatomy and Physiology I 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Gardner1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 106 M 05:09 pm02:30 pm
Online

BIOL 1510 SO1 Anatomy and Physiology I 4.00

Gardner1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 106 M W 02:09 pm11:30 am

BIOL 1520 CO1 Anatomy and Physiology II 4.00

Flum1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 104 M W 02:09 pm11:30 am

BIOL 1520 CO2 Anatomy and Physiology II 4.00

Flum1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 104 T R 07:39 pm05:00 pm

BIOL 1520 CO3 Anatomy and Physiology II 4.00

Secrest1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 104 T R 02:09 pm11:30 am

BIOL 1520 JS1 Anatomy and Physiology II 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Gardner1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 106 W 08:39 pm06:00 pm

BIOL 1520 SO1 Anatomy and Physiology II 4.00

Gardner1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 106 T R 11:09 am08:30 am
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BIOL 1520 SO2 Anatomy and Physiology II 4.00

Gardner1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 106 T R 02:09 pm11:30 am

BIOL 2300 CO1 Microbiology 4.00

Flum1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 149 M W 06:09 pm03:30 pm

CHEM 1120 HC1 Introduction to Chemistry 5.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Nielsen1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

CHEM 1120 HC2 Introduction to Chemistry 5.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Nielsen1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

CHEM 1120 JC1 Introduction to Chemistry 5.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Luna Pineda1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 143 T 10:44 am08:30 am

CHEM 1120 JS1 Introduction to Chemistry 5.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Luna Pineda1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 108 W 10:44 am08:30 am

CHEM 1151 HC1

TM

First Year Chemistry I 4.00 Course Note:  Must be taken with CHEM 1161 CO1

Luna Pineda1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

CHEM 1152 HC1

TM

First Year Chemistry II 4.00 Course Note:  Must be taken with CHEM 1162 CO1/SO1

Luna Pineda1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

CHEM 1161 CO1

TM

First Year Chemistry Lab I 1.00 Course Note:  Must be taken with CHEM 1151 HC1

Luna Pineda1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 143 R 11:09 am08:30 am

CHEM 1162 CO1

TM

First Year Chemistry Lab II 1.00 Course Note:  Must be taken with CHEM 1152 HC1

Luna Pineda1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 143 T 02:09 pm11:30 am

CHEM 1162 SO1

TM

First Year Chemistry Lab II 1.00 Course Note:  Must be taken with CHEM 1152 HC1

Luna Pineda1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 108 W 02:09 pm11:30 am

COMM 1110 HC1 Interpersonal Communication 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Holliday1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online
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COMM 1115 CO1

TM

Fundamentals of Effective Speech 3.00

Wise1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 346 M W 06:14 pm05:00 pm

COMM 1115 JC1

TM

Fundamentals of Effective Speech 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Angles1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 407 T 11:14 am10:00 am

COMM 1115 JC2

TM

Fundamentals of Effective Speech 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Angles1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 407 T 02:14 pm01:00 pm

COMM 1115 SO1

TM

Fundamentals of Effective Speech 3.00

Patterson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 204 T R 11:14 am10:00 am

COMM 1115 SO2

TM

Fundamentals of Effective Speech 3.00

Patterson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 204 T R 12:44 pm11:30 am

COMM 1115 SO3

TM

Fundamentals of Effective Speech 3.00

Patterson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 204 T R 02:14 pm01:00 pm

CSCI 1121 JC1 Introduction Computer Programming 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Birkhimer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 101 T 03:19 pm01:30 pm

CSCI 2218 FH1 Excel 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Birkhimer1/12/2026 3/7/2026 Online

CSCI 2218 HC1 Excel 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Basham1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

CSCI 2233 CO1 CISCO Introduction to Networks 3.00

Montgomery1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 101 M W 09:14 pm08:00 pm

CSCI 2234 CO1 Server Administration 3.00

Birkhimer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 101 T R 06:49 pm05:00 pm

CSCI 2239 CO1 CISCO Entrprs/Ntwrkng/Scrty/Automtn 3.00

Montgomery1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 101 M W 07:44 pm06:30 pm
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CSCI 2280 CO1 Co-Op Technical Support 3.00

Montgomery1/12/2026 5/9/2026 To Be Announced

CSCI 2290 CO1 Computer Information Tech Capstone 3.00

Montgomery1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 101 M W 04:44 pm03:30 pm

CYBR 2210 JC1 Introduction to Cybersecurity 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Birkhimer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 101 T 04:44 pm03:30 pm

CYBR 2230 JC1 Advanced Cybersecurity 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Birkhimer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 101 R 04:44 pm03:30 pm

ECON 2205 HC1

TM

Principles Of Microeconomics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Tumbleson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ECON 2206 HC1

TM

Principles Of Macroeconomics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Tumbleson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ECON 2206 HC2

TM

Principles Of Macroeconomics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Tumbleson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

EDUC 1000 HC1 Intr Child Development 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Sheppard1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

EDUC 1102 HC1 Foundations Of Education 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Ogle1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

EDUC 1118 HC1 Guiding Children Behavior/Learning 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Sheppard1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

EDUC 2219 HC1 Infant/Toddler Care And Education 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Sheppard1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

EDUC 2228 HC1 Families, Communities & Schools 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Sheppard1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online
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EDUC 2230 HC1 Children's Literature W/Reading App 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Sheppard1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

EDUC 2240 HC1 Early Childhood Practicum 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Bennett1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

EDUC 2241 HC1 Early Childhood Seminar 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Bennett1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

EDUC 2243 HC1 Individuals With Exceptionalities 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Sheppard1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

EENG 1115 JC1 AC Circuits and Devices 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Birkhimer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 402 T 09:59 pm08:30 pm

EENG 2205 JC1 Digital Electronics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Birkhimer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 402 T 08:24 pm07:00 pm

EENG 2260 JC1 Microcontroller Programming 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Montgomery1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 101 M 06:14 pm05:00 pm

ENDS 2202 CO1 Dynamics 3.00

Barnett1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 305 M W 07:44 pm06:30 pm

ENDS 2203 CO1 Strength of Materials 3.00

Barnett1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 305 M W 09:49 pm08:00 pm

ENDS 2230 JC1 Advanced Concepts in 2D AutoCAD 3.00

Barnett1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 305 T 06:14 pm05:00 pm

ENDS 2232 JC1 Introduction to SolidWorks 3.00

Barnett1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 305 W 06:14 pm05:00 pm

ENDS 2233 JC1 Computer Aided Manufacturing 3.00

Barnett1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 305 T 08:19 pm06:30 pm
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ENDS 2261 HC1 Manufacturing Materials & Processes 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Barnett1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1000 HJ1 Co-requisite English Composition I 2.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Reynolds1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online VRTL T R 11:49 am11:00 am

ENGL 1001 HJ1 Shell Course ENGL 1000 and 1101 5.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Reynolds1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online VRTL T R 11:49 am09:30 am

ENGL 1101 CO1

TM

English Composition I 3.00

Wallace1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 347 M W 06:14 pm05:00 pm

ENGL 1101 CO2

TM

English Composition I 3.00

Leasure1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 347 M W 03:14 pm02:00 pm

ENGL 1101 HC1

TM

English Composition I 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Reynolds1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1101 HC2

TM

English Composition I 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Brewer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1101 HC3

TM

English Composition I 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Brewer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1101 HC4

TM

English Composition I 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Weeks1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1101 HJ1

TM

English Composition I 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Reynolds1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online VRTL

ENGL 1101 SO1

TM

English Composition I 3.00

Wallace1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 103 T R 02:14 pm01:00 pm

ENGL 1102 CO1

TM

English Composition II 3.00

Bailey1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 348 T R 10:44 am09:30 am
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ENGL 1102 CO2

TM

English Composition II 3.00

Bailey1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 348 T R 12:14 pm11:00 am

ENGL 1102 FH1

TM

English Composition II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Weeks3/16/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1102 H10

TM

English Composition II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Rankin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1102 HC1

TM

English Composition II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Reynolds1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1102 HC2

TM

English Composition II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Reynolds1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1102 HC3

TM

English Composition II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Weeks1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1102 HC4

TM

English Composition II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Brewer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1102 HC5

TM

English Composition II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Waits-Richmond1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1102 HC6

TM

English Composition II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Waits-Richmond1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1102 HC7

TM

English Composition II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Waits-Richmond1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1102 HC8

TM

English Composition II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Patterson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 1102 SO1

TM

English Composition II 3.00

Wallace1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 103 M W 11:14 am10:00 am
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ENGL 1102 SO2

TM

English Composition II 3.00

Wallace1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 103 M W 12:44 pm11:30 am

ENGL 1102 SO3

TM

English Composition II 3.00

Wallace1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 103 T R 12:44 pm11:30 am

ENGL 2201 HC1

TM

Introduction To Literature 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Rankin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 2205 HC1 Technical Report Writing 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Brewer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 2238 HC1

TM

Young Adult Literature 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Holliday1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 2240 HC1

TM

Introduction To Film 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Rankin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

ENGL 2246 HC1 Classical & World Mythology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Reynolds1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

FLNG 1104 HC1 Elementary French I 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Coulson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

FLNG 1107 HC1 Elementary Spanish I 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Alejandro-Dı́az1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

FLNG 1107 HC2 Elementary Spanish I 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Alejandro-Dı́az1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

FLNG 1107 HC3 Elementary Spanish I 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Koch1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

FLNG 1108 HC1 Elementary Spanish II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Alejandro-Dı́az1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online
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FLNG 1108 HC2 Elementary Spanish II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Brinkman1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

FLNG 1120 JC1 Beginning American Sign Language I 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Darling1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 187 W 03:19 pm01:30 pm

FLNG 1121 JC1 Beginning American Sign Language II 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Darling1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 187 W 01:19 pm11:30 am

FNAR 1104 FH1

TM

Introduction To The Fine Arts 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Rankin1/12/2026 3/7/2026 Online

FNAR 1104 HC1

TM

Introduction To The Fine Arts 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Holliday1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

FNAR 1104 HC2

TM

Introduction To The Fine Arts 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Rankin1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

FNAR 1104 HC4

TM

Introduction To The Fine Arts 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Reynolds1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

FNAR 1104 HC5

TM

Introduction To The Fine Arts 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Whiles1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

FNAR 1105 SO1 Basic Drawing I 3.00

Bick1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 104 T R 01:44 pm11:30 am

FNAR 1106 SO1 Basic Drawing II 3.00

Bick1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 104 T R 01:44 pm11:30 am

FNAR 1112 HC1

TM

History Of Art II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Richardson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

FNAR 1117 HC1

TM

Music Appreciation II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Benton Nickerson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online



Spring	Semester	2026

Course	Title Credits

Transfer	Module

Course Course	Note

InstructorStart	Date End	Date Location Room Days Time

Fees	at	the	end	of	this	schedule	are	subject	to	change.	

FNAR 1117 HC2

TM

Music Appreciation II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Benton Nickerson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

HFES 1102 HC1 Introduction to Athletic Training 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Ledford1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

HFES 1190 HC1 Fitness and Health Foundations 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Holliday1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

HFES 1195 HC1 Fitness and Wellness for Life 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Holliday1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

HFES 2234 HC1 Personal Health 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Dick1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

HIST 1111 FH1

TM

American History II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Dawson1/12/2026 3/7/2026 Online

HIST 1111 HC1

TM

American History II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Dawson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

HIST 1111 HC2

TM

American History II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Dawson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

HIST 1130 HC1 African American History 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Hanson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

HIST 1140 HC1 American Women's History 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Hanson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

HIST 1152 FH1

TM

World History II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Davis3/16/2026 5/9/2026 Online

HIST 1152 HC1

TM

World History II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Davis1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online



Spring	Semester	2026

Course	Title Credits

Transfer	Module

Course Course	Note

InstructorStart	Date End	Date Location Room Days Time

Fees	at	the	end	of	this	schedule	are	subject	to	change.	

HIST 1152 HC2

TM

World History II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Davis1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

HIST 1152 HC3

TM

World History II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

LeGer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

HSSR 1105 CO1 Survey of Substance Abuse Disorders 3.00

Beach1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 344 M W 07:44 pm06:30 pm

HSSR 1105 SO1 Survey of Substance Abuse Disorders 3.00

Beach1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 203 T R 09:44 am08:30 am

HSSR 1135 CO1 Affective Education & Group Process 3.00

Beach1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 344 M W 04:44 pm03:30 pm

HSSR 1135 SO1 Affective Education & Group Process 3.00

Beach1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 203 T R 12:44 pm11:30 am

HSSR 1150 CO1 Case Mgmt & Writing in Help Prof 3.00

Payton1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 348 M W 06:14 pm05:00 pm

HSSR 1150 SO1 Case Mgmt & Writing in Help Prof 3.00

Payton1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 201 T R 02:14 pm01:00 pm

HSSR 2211 CO1 Counseling Techniques 3.00

Beach1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 344 M W 06:14 pm05:00 pm

HSSR 2211 SO1 Counseling Techniques 3.00

Beach1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 203 T R 11:14 am10:00 am

HSSR 2216 HC1 Prevent/Diag/Trtmnt Chem Dependency3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

McMahon1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

HSSR 2272 HC1 Human Services Practicum II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Beach1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online



Spring	Semester	2026

Course	Title Credits

Transfer	Module

Course Course	Note

InstructorStart	Date End	Date Location Room Days Time

Fees	at	the	end	of	this	schedule	are	subject	to	change.	

HSSR 2280 CO1 Crisis Intrvntn Trauma-Infrm Trtmnt 3.00

Payton1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 348 M W 07:44 pm06:30 pm

MATH 1106 HC1 Pre-Algebra 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Kronick1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 1115 HC1 Math Literacy 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Krauss1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 1115 JC1 Math Literacy 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Krauss1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 307 R 04:14 pm03:00 pm
Online VRTL T 04:14 pm03:00 pm

MATH 1115 JS1 Math Literacy 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Krauss1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 102 T 04:14 pm03:00 pm
Online VRTL R 04:14 pm03:00 pm

MATH 1116 CO1 Beginning Algebra 3.00

Wiederhold1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 307 M W 02:14 pm01:00 pm

MATH 1116 HC1 Beginning Algebra 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Worpenberg1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 1116 HC2 Beginning Algebra 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Worpenberg1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 1118 HC1 Intermediate Algebra 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Kronick1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 1120 HC1 Technical Mathematics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Simmons1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 1125 HC1 Quantitative Reasoning 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Krauss1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online



Spring	Semester	2026

Course	Title Credits

Transfer	Module

Course Course	Note

InstructorStart	Date End	Date Location Room Days Time

Fees	at	the	end	of	this	schedule	are	subject	to	change.	

MATH 1135 HC1 Allied Health Mathematics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Worpenberg1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 1135 HC2 Allied Health Mathematics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Worpenberg1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 1135 HC3 Allied Health Mathematics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Worpenberg1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 1135 JC1 Allied Health Mathematics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Krauss1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 307 R 02:44 pm01:30 pm
Online VRTL T 02:44 pm01:30 pm

MATH 1135 JS1 Allied Health Mathematics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Krauss1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 102 T 02:44 pm01:30 pm
Online VRTL R 02:44 pm01:30 pm

MATH 1141 HC1

TM

College Algebra 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Worpenberg1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 1141 HC2

TM

College Algebra 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Worpenberg1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 1141 JC1

TM

College Algebra 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Krauss1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 307 R 10:49 am09:00 am
Online VRTL T 10:49 am09:00 am

MATH 1141 JS1

TM

College Algebra 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Krauss1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 102 T 10:49 am09:00 am
Online VRTL R 10:49 am09:00 am

MATH 1142 HC1

TM

College Trigonometry 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Simmons1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 2221 HJ1

TM

Calculus I 5.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Kronick1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online VRTL MTWR 02:24 pm12:55 pm



Spring	Semester	2026

Course	Title Credits

Transfer	Module

Course Course	Note

InstructorStart	Date End	Date Location Room Days Time

Fees	at	the	end	of	this	schedule	are	subject	to	change.	

MATH 2281 HC1

TM

Introductory Statistics 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Kronick1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 2281 HC2

TM

Introductory Statistics 4.00 Course Note:  You need to visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinere

Kronick1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

MATH 2281 JC1

TM

Introductory Statistics 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Krauss1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online VRTL T 01:19 pm11:30 am
Central Campus 307 R 01:19 pm11:30 am

MATH 2281 JS1

TM

Introductory Statistics 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Krauss1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 102 T 01:19 pm11:30 am
Online VRTL R 01:19 pm11:30 am

NRSG 1107 CO1 Nursing Ethics 2.00

Dixon1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 348 W 11:59 am10:00 am

NRSG 1107 CO2 Nursing Ethics 2.00

Dixon1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 348 W 02:59 pm01:00 pm

NRSG 1300 CO1 Pharmacology 2.00

Colliver1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 347 R 11:59 am10:00 am

NRSG 1300 CO2 Pharmacology 2.00

Colliver1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 346 T 11:59 am10:00 am

NRSG 1600 CO1 Nursing Concepts II: Wellness & Bas 6.00

Colliver1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 347 T 12:13 pm09:00 am
Central Campus 342 T 04:13 pm01:00 pm

NRSG 1600 CO2 Nursing Concepts II: Wellness & Bas 6.00

Colliver1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 346 R 12:13 pm09:00 am
Central Campus 342 R 04:13 pm01:00 pm

NRSG 2400 CO1 Mental Health Nursing 2.00

Barnett1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 346 M 11:48 am09:30 am



Spring	Semester	2026

Course	Title Credits

Transfer	Module

Course Course	Note

InstructorStart	Date End	Date Location Room Days Time

Fees	at	the	end	of	this	schedule	are	subject	to	change.	

NRSG 2400 CO2 Mental Health Nursing 2.00

Barnett1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 346 M 03:18 pm01:00 pm

NRSG 2600 CO1 Nursing Concepts IV: Complex Cndtns 4.00

Foxx1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 346 W 03:09 pm01:00 pm

NRSG 2600 CO2 Nursing Concepts IV: Complex Cndtns 4.00

Foxx1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 346 W 12:09 pm10:00 am

NRSG 2800 CO1 Nursing Capstone 4.00

Colliver1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 348 M 03:09 pm01:00 pm

NRSG 2800 CO2 Nursing Capstone 4.00

Colliver1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 348 M 12:10 pm10:00 am

PHIL 1100 CO1

HS

Critical Thinking 3.00

Ginn1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 348 T R 06:44 pm05:30 pm

PHIL 1100 SO1

HS

Critical Thinking 3.00

McKeown1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 205 M W 11:14 am10:00 am

PHIL 1101 HC1

TM

Introduction to Philosophy 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Ginn1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PHIL 1101 HC2

TM

Introduction to Philosophy 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Ginn1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PHIL 1107 HC1

TM

Ethics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Ginn1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PHIL 1107 HC2

TM

Ethics 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Ginn1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PHYS 1104 HC1

TM

Physical Geology 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Harris1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online



Spring	Semester	2026

Course	Title Credits

Transfer	Module

Course Course	Note

InstructorStart	Date End	Date Location Room Days Time

Fees	at	the	end	of	this	schedule	are	subject	to	change.	

PHYS 2201 BO1

TM

General Physics I (Algebra Based) 5.00 Course Note:  This course is held at Laurel Oaks

Clark1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Off-Campus Location M W 04:19 pm03:30 pm
Off-Campus Location T R 04:49 pm03:00 pm

PHYS 2201 CO1

TM

General Physics I (Algebra Based) 5.00

Clark1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 440 M W 09:39 pm07:00 pm

PRAC 1200 CO1

NR

Pathophysiology 2.00

MacLeod1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 347 W 11:19 am09:00 am

PRAC 1200 SO1

NR

Pathophysiology 2.00

MacLeod1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 210 M 12:20 pm10:00 am

PRAC 1500 CO1

NR

Practical Nursing Concepts I 5.00

Momper1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 347 M 12:10 pm09:00 am
Central Campus M 04:50 pm01:00 pm

PRAC 1500 SO1

NR

Practical Nursing Concepts I 5.00

Momper1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 210 W 12:10 pm09:00 am
Brown County Campus W 04:50 pm01:00 pm

PSCI 1104 HC1

TM

American Government 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

LeGer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSCI 1104 HC2

TM

American Government 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

LeGer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSCI 1104 HC3

TM

American Government 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

LeGer1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSCI 1104 SO1

TM

American Government 3.00

Pearn1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Brown County Campus 202 T R 11:14 am10:00 am

PSYC 1110 FH1

TM

Principles of Psychology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Campbell1/12/2026 3/7/2026 Online



Spring	Semester	2026

Course	Title Credits

Transfer	Module

Course Course	Note

InstructorStart	Date End	Date Location Room Days Time

Fees	at	the	end	of	this	schedule	are	subject	to	change.	

PSYC 1110 HC1

TM

Principles of Psychology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Campbell1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSYC 1110 HC2

TM

Principles of Psychology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Campbell1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSYC 1110 HC3

TM

Principles of Psychology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Jacon-Duffy1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSYC 1110 HC4

TM

Principles of Psychology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Jacon-Duffy1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSYC 1110 HC5

TM

Principles of Psychology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Coulson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSYC 1110 HC6

TM

Principles of Psychology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Jacon-Duffy1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSYC 1110 JC1

TM

Principles of Psychology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Payton1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 184 T 11:14 am10:00 am
Online VRTL R 11:14 am10:00 am

PSYC 1110 JS1

TM

Principles of Psychology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Payton1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online VRTL T 11:14 am10:00 am
Brown County Campus 205 R 11:14 am10:00 am

PSYC 1111 CO1 Life Span Human Development 3.00

Payton1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 184 T R 06:44 pm05:30 pm

PSYC 1111 FH1 Life Span Human Development 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Walters3/16/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSYC 1111 HC1 Life Span Human Development 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Walters1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online
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Transfer	Module
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InstructorStart	Date End	Date Location Room Days Time

Fees	at	the	end	of	this	schedule	are	subject	to	change.	

PSYC 1111 HC2 Life Span Human Development 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Coulson1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSYC 1111 HC3 Life Span Human Development 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Coghlan1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSYC 1111 JC1 Life Span Human Development 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Payton1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 184 T 12:44 pm11:30 am
Online VRTL R 12:44 pm11:30 am

PSYC 1111 JS1 Life Span Human Development 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Payton1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online VRTL T 12:44 pm11:30 am
Brown County Campus 205 R 12:44 pm11:30 am

PSYC 2207 HC1 Human Growth and Development 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Coghlan1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSYC 2225 HC1 Psych Of Addiction & Family Systems 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Rice1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSYC 2241 HC1 Educational Psychology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Rice1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

PSYC 2275 HC1 Abnormal Psychology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Rice1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

REST 1171 FH1 Principles Of Real Estate 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Davis1/12/2026 2/15/2026 Online

REST 1173 FH1 Real Estate Law 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Pontious2/16/2026 3/29/2026 Online

REST 2275 FH1 Real Estate Finance and Appraisal 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Center3/30/2026 5/3/2026 Online



Spring	Semester	2026

Course	Title Credits

Transfer	Module

Course Course	Note

InstructorStart	Date End	Date Location Room Days Time

Fees	at	the	end	of	this	schedule	are	subject	to	change.	

SOCI 1107 HC1

TM

Introduction to Diversity 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Park1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

SOCI 1150 HC1 Marriage and Family 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Bishop1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

SOCI 1170 CO1

TM

Introduction to Sociology 3.00

Bishop1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 344 M W 12:44 pm11:30 am

SOCI 1170 FH1

TM

Introduction to Sociology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Coghlan1/12/2026 3/7/2026 Online

SOCI 1170 HC1

TM

Introduction to Sociology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Bishop1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

SOCI 1170 HC2

TM

Introduction to Sociology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Bishop1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

SOCI 1170 HC3

TM

Introduction to Sociology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Bishop1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

SOCI 1170 HC4

TM

Introduction to Sociology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Bishop1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

SOCI 1170 HC5

TM

Introduction to Sociology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Park1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

SOCI 2221 HC1 Criminology 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Bishop1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

THEA 1101 CO1 Acting Studio 3.00

Angles1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 407 M W F 09:29 pm06:30 pm

THEA 1104 CO1 Technical Studio 3.00

Angles1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 407 M W F 09:29 pm06:30 pm



Spring	Semester	2026

Course	Title Credits

Transfer	Module

Course Course	Note

InstructorStart	Date End	Date Location Room Days Time

Fees	at	the	end	of	this	schedule	are	subject	to	change.	

THEA 1121 HC1

TM

Introduction to Theatre 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Angles1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Online

THEA 1131 JC1 Acting I 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Angles1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 407 W 02:14 pm01:00 pm

THEA 1132 JC1 Acting II 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Angles1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 407 W 02:14 pm01:00 pm

THEA 2204 CO1 Advanced Theatre Studio 3.00

Angles1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 407 M W F 09:29 pm06:30 pm

THEA 2231 JC1 Advanced Acting 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Angles1/12/2026 5/9/2026 Central Campus 407 W 02:14 pm01:00 pm

Course Simulator/Exam	Fee

38.00$Nursing Concepts II: Wellness & BasNRSG 1600 CO1

38.00$Nursing Concepts II: Wellness & BasNRSG 1600 CO2

58.00$Nursing Concepts IV: Complex CndtnsNRSG 2600 CO1

58.00$Nursing Concepts IV: Complex CndtnsNRSG 2600 CO2

38.00$Practical Nursing Concepts IPRAC 1500 CO1

38.00$Practical Nursing Concepts IPRAC 1500 SO1

Course Lab	Fee

The	College	reserves	the	right	to	change	fees.		

-Career	Services	Fees	are	$10.00	per	credit	hour.		

-Facility	Fees	are	$6.00	per	credit	hour.

-Online/Hybrid	Course	Fees	are	$25.00	per	credit	hour.		

35.00$Prin of Crop ScienceAGRI 1106 FL1

35.00$Prin of Crop ScienceAGRI 1106 LO1

35.00$Principles of Animal ScienceAGRI 1107 FL1

35.00$Principles of Animal ScienceAGRI 1107 FL2

35.00$Principles of Animal ScienceAGRI 1107 FL3

35.00$Principles of Animal ScienceAGRI 1107 FL4

35.00$Principles of Animal ScienceAGRI 1107 FL6

35.00$Principles of HorticultureAGRI 1114 FD1

35.00$Principles of HorticultureAGRI 1114 FD2

35.00$Principles of HorticultureAGRI 1114 FL1

45.00$Greenhouse ManagementAGRI 1119 FD1

45.00$Greenhouse ManagementAGRI 1119 FL1

75.00$Flight Controls, Rotorcraft & InspcAVIT 1201 BO1

75.00$Airframe Non-Metallic StructuresAVIT 1202 BO1

Course Course	Materials	Fee

74.33$Medical TerminologyALTH 1115 HC1

74.33$Medical TerminologyALTH 1115 HC2

74.33$Medical TerminologyALTH 1115 HC3



Course Lab	Fee

The	College	reserves	the	right	to	change	fees.		

-Career	Services	Fees	are	$10.00	per	credit	hour.		

-Facility	Fees	are	$6.00	per	credit	hour.

-Online/Hybrid	Course	Fees	are	$25.00	per	credit	hour.		

75.00$Aircraft Communications & InstrumenAVIT 1203 BO1

75.00$Aircraft Environmental SystemsAVIT 1204 BO1

75.00$Reciprocating Engines IAVIT 2401 BO1

75.00$Reciprocating Engines IIAVIT 2402 BO1

75.00$Turbine Engine IAVIT 2403 BO1

75.00$Turbine Engine IIAVIT 2404 BO1

30.00$Human Biology IBIOL 1040 CO1

30.00$Human Biology IBIOL 1040 FL1

30.00$Human Biology IBIOL 1040 JS1

30.00$Human Biology IBIOL 1040 LO1

45.00$Principles of Biology IBIOL 1310 FL1

45.00$Principles of Biology IBIOL 1310 FL2

45.00$Principles of Biology IBIOL 1310 FL3

45.00$Principles of Biology IIBIOL 1320 CO1

45.00$Principles of Biology IIBIOL 1320 SO1

45.00$Anatomy and Physiology IBIOL 1510 CO1

45.00$Anatomy and Physiology IBIOL 1510 CO2

45.00$Anatomy and Physiology IBIOL 1510 FL1

45.00$Anatomy and Physiology IBIOL 1510 FL2

45.00$Anatomy and Physiology IBIOL 1510 JS1

45.00$Anatomy and Physiology IBIOL 1510 SO1

45.00$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 CO1

45.00$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 CO2

45.00$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 CO3

45.00$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 FL1

45.00$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 JS1

45.00$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 SO1

45.00$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 SO2

45.00$MicrobiologyBIOL 2300 CO1

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD2

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD3

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD4

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD5

Course Course	Materials	Fee

64.13$Supervision And LeadershipBADM 2208 FH1

64.13$Business Law I - Legal EnvironmentBADM 2251 HC1

64.13$Business Law II - Form & RegBADM 2252 HC1

59.20$Business CommunicationsBADM 2272 FH1

59.20$Business CommunicationsBADM 2272 HC1

114.99$Human Biology IBIOL 1040 CO1

114.99$Human Biology IBIOL 1040 FL1

114.99$Human Biology IBIOL 1040 JS1

114.99$Human Biology IBIOL 1040 LO1

114.99$Human Biology IIBIOL 1050 FL1

114.99$Human Biology IIBIOL 1050 HC1

114.99$Human Biology IIBIOL 1050 LO1

114.99$Environmental ScienceBIOL 1060 FL1

114.99$Environmental ScienceBIOL 1060 HC1

114.99$Environmental ScienceBIOL 1060 HC2

114.99$Environmental ScienceBIOL 1060 HC3

114.99$Environmental ScienceBIOL 1060 LO1

139.98$Principles of Biology IBIOL 1310 FL1

139.98$Principles of Biology IBIOL 1310 FL2

139.98$Principles of Biology IBIOL 1310 FL3

139.98$Principles of Biology IIBIOL 1320 CO1

139.98$Principles of Biology IIBIOL 1320 SO1

139.98$Anatomy and Physiology IBIOL 1510 CO1

139.98$Anatomy and Physiology IBIOL 1510 CO2

139.98$Anatomy and Physiology IBIOL 1510 FL1

139.98$Anatomy and Physiology IBIOL 1510 FL2

139.98$Anatomy and Physiology IBIOL 1510 JS1

139.98$Anatomy and Physiology IBIOL 1510 SO1

139.98$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 CO1

139.98$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 CO2

139.98$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 CO3

139.98$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 FL1

139.98$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 JS1



Course Lab	Fee

The	College	reserves	the	right	to	change	fees.		

-Career	Services	Fees	are	$10.00	per	credit	hour.		

-Facility	Fees	are	$6.00	per	credit	hour.

-Online/Hybrid	Course	Fees	are	$25.00	per	credit	hour.		

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD6

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD7

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD8

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD9

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL1

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL2

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL3

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL4

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL5

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL6

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL7

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL8

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL9

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 HC1

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 HC2

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 JC1

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 JS1

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 LO1

60.00$First Year Chemistry Lab ICHEM 1161 CO1

60.00$First Year Chemistry Lab ICHEM 1161 FL1

60.00$First Year Chemistry Lab IICHEM 1162 CO1

60.00$First Year Chemistry Lab IICHEM 1162 FD1

60.00$First Year Chemistry Lab IICHEM 1162 FL1

60.00$First Year Chemistry Lab IICHEM 1162 SO1

30.00$Google Apps and Internet SafetyCSCI 1104 FL1

45.00$Introduction Computer ProgrammingCSCI 1121 FL1

45.00$Introduction Computer ProgrammingCSCI 1121 JC1

30.00$PowerpointCSCI 2217 FL1

30.00$PowerpointCSCI 2217 FL2

30.00$ExcelCSCI 2218 FH1

30.00$ExcelCSCI 2218 FL1

30.00$ExcelCSCI 2218 HC1

30.00$Word Processing ICSCI 2219 LO1

Course Course	Materials	Fee

139.98$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 SO1

139.98$Anatomy and Physiology IIBIOL 1520 SO2

158.74$MicrobiologyBIOL 2300 CO1

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD2

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD3

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD4

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD5

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD6

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD7

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD8

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FD9

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL1

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL2

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL3

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL4

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL5

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL6

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL7

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL8

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 FL9

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 HC1

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 HC2

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 JC1

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 JS1

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 LO1

43.75$First Year Chemistry ICHEM 1151 FL1

43.75$First Year Chemistry ICHEM 1151 HC1

43.75$First Year Chemistry IICHEM 1152 FD1

43.75$First Year Chemistry IICHEM 1152 FL1

43.75$First Year Chemistry IICHEM 1152 HC1

93.99$Interpersonal CommunicationCOMM 1110 HC1

49.99$Introduction Computer ProgrammingCSCI 1121 FL1

49.99$Introduction Computer ProgrammingCSCI 1121 JC1



Course Lab	Fee

The	College	reserves	the	right	to	change	fees.		

-Career	Services	Fees	are	$10.00	per	credit	hour.		

-Facility	Fees	are	$6.00	per	credit	hour.

-Online/Hybrid	Course	Fees	are	$25.00	per	credit	hour.		

30.00$CISCO Introduction to NetworksCSCI 2233 CO1

30.00$Server AdministrationCSCI 2234 CO1

45.00$CISCO Entrprs/Ntwrkng/Scrty/AutomtnCSCI 2239 CO1

30.00$Microcontroller ProgrammingCSCI 2260 FD1

45.00$Co-Op Technical SupportCSCI 2280 CO1

45.00$Co-Op Technical SupportCSCI 2280 FD1

30.00$Computer Information Tech CapstoneCSCI 2290 CO1

40.00$Introduction to CybersecurityCYBR 2210 JC1

45.00$Advanced CybersecurityCYBR 2230 JC1

54.00$Foundations Of EducationEDUC 1102 HC1

54.00$Early Childhood PracticumEDUC 2240 HC1

40.00$AC Circuits and DevicesEENG 1115 JC1

40.00$Digital ElectronicsEENG 2205 JC1

25.00$Intro To Engineering TechnologyENDS 1100 FL1

25.00$Intro To Engineering TechnologyENDS 1100 FL2

20.00$Intro Engineering Grphcs & AutoCADENDS 1140 FD1

10.00$DynamicsENDS 2202 CO1

10.00$Strength of MaterialsENDS 2203 CO1

25.00$Advanced Concepts in 2D AutoCADENDS 2230 JC1

40.00$Introduction to SolidWorksENDS 2232 JC1

35.00$Computer Aided ManufacturingENDS 2233 JC1

25.00$Manufacturing Materials & ProcessesENDS 2261 HC1

50.00$Basic Drawing IFNAR 1105 SO1

50.00$Basic Drawing IIFNAR 1106 SO1

64.00$PharmacologyNRSG 1300 CO1

64.00$PharmacologyNRSG 1300 CO2

165.00$Nursing Concepts II: Wellness & BasNRSG 1600 CO1

165.00$Nursing Concepts II: Wellness & BasNRSG 1600 CO2

64.00$Mental Health NursingNRSG 2400 CO1

64.00$Mental Health NursingNRSG 2400 CO2

70.00$Nursing Concepts IV: Complex CndtnsNRSG 2600 CO1

70.00$Nursing Concepts IV: Complex CndtnsNRSG 2600 CO2

64.00$Nursing CapstoneNRSG 2800 CO1

Course Course	Materials	Fee

101.64$Server AdministrationCSCI 2234 CO1

116.45$Advanced CybersecurityCYBR 2230 JC1

49.99$Intr Child DevelopmentEDUC 1000 FL1

49.99$Intr Child DevelopmentEDUC 1000 FL2

49.99$Intr Child DevelopmentEDUC 1000 HC1

51.55$Introduction To EducationEDUC 1101 FD1

51.55$Introduction To EducationEDUC 1101 FL1

49.99$Foundations Of EducationEDUC 1102 HC1

49.99$Guiding Children Behavior/LearningEDUC 1118 HC1

49.99$Infant/Toddler Care And EducationEDUC 2219 HC1

49.99$Families, Communities & SchoolsEDUC 2228 HC1

49.99$Children's Literature W/Reading AppEDUC 2230 HC1

49.99$Early Childhood PracticumEDUC 2240 HC1

49.99$Early Childhood SeminarEDUC 2241 HC1

54.27$Individuals With ExceptionalitiesEDUC 2243 FL1

54.27$Individuals With ExceptionalitiesEDUC 2243 HC1

54.27$AC Circuits and DevicesEENG 1115 JC1

24.38$Co-requisite English Composition IENGL 1000 HJ1

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 CO1

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 CO2

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 FL1

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 FL2

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 FL3

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 HC1

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 HC2

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 HC3

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 HC4

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 HI1

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 HJ1

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 LO1

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 SO1

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 CO1

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 CO2



Course Lab	Fee

The	College	reserves	the	right	to	change	fees.		

-Career	Services	Fees	are	$10.00	per	credit	hour.		

-Facility	Fees	are	$6.00	per	credit	hour.

-Online/Hybrid	Course	Fees	are	$25.00	per	credit	hour.		

64.00$Nursing CapstoneNRSG 2800 CO2

20.00$Physical GeologyPHYS 1104 FD1

20.00$Physical GeologyPHYS 1104 FD2

20.00$Physical GeologyPHYS 1104 HC1

30.00$General Physics I (Algebra Based)PHYS 2201 BO1

30.00$General Physics I (Algebra Based)PHYS 2201 CO1

30.00$General Physics II (Algebra Based)PHYS 2202 FD1

98.00$PathophysiologyPRAC 1200 CO1

98.00$PathophysiologyPRAC 1200 SO1

258.00$Practical Nursing Concepts IPRAC 1500 CO1

258.00$Practical Nursing Concepts IPRAC 1500 SO1

Course Course	Materials	Fee

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FD1

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FD2

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FD3

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FH1

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FL1

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FL2

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FL3

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FL4

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FL5

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FL6

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FL7

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 H10

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 HC1

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 HC2

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 HC3

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 HC4

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 HC5

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 HC6

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 HC7

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 HC8

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 JL1

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 LO1

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 LO2

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 LO3

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 SO1

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 SO2

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 SO3

42.49$Introduction To LiteratureENGL 2201 FD1

42.49$Introduction To LiteratureENGL 2201 FL1

42.49$Introduction To LiteratureENGL 2201 HC1

49.99$Technical Report WritingENGL 2205 HC1

39.38$American Literature After 1865ENGL 2235 FL1

39.38$American Literature After 1865ENGL 2235 LO1

Course Course	Materials	Fee

ACCT 2202 or 2221 or 2230 129.99$ *

*Fee	covers	all	ACCT...	courses	listed	directly	above.



Course Course	Materials	Fee

47.88$Introduction To FilmENGL 2240 HC1

49.99$Introduction To The Fine ArtsFNAR 1104 FH1

49.99$Introduction To The Fine ArtsFNAR 1104 HC1

49.99$Introduction To The Fine ArtsFNAR 1104 HC2

49.99$Introduction To The Fine ArtsFNAR 1104 HC4

49.99$Introduction To The Fine ArtsFNAR 1104 HC5

90.00$Introduction to Athletic TrainingHFES 1102 HC1

72.98$Principles of Sport ManagementHFES 1180 FL1

75.80$Fitness and Health FoundationsHFES 1190 HC1

75.80$Fitness and Wellness for LifeHFES 1195 HC1

75.80$Personal HealthHFES 2234 HC1

49.99$Allied Health MathematicsMATH 1135 HC1

49.99$Allied Health MathematicsMATH 1135 HC2

49.99$Allied Health MathematicsMATH 1135 HC3

49.99$Allied Health MathematicsMATH 1135 JC1

49.99$Allied Health MathematicsMATH 1135 JS1

49.99$College AlgebraMATH 1141 FL1

49.99$College AlgebraMATH 1141 HC1

49.99$College AlgebraMATH 1141 HC2

49.99$College AlgebraMATH 1141 JC1

49.99$College AlgebraMATH 1141 JS1

49.99$College AlgebraMATH 1141 LO1

68.88$Physical GeologyPHYS 1104 FD1

68.88$Physical GeologyPHYS 1104 FD2

68.88$Physical GeologyPHYS 1104 HC1

59.20$General Physics I (Algebra Based)PHYS 2201 BO1

59.20$General Physics I (Algebra Based)PHYS 2201 CO1

59.20$General Physics II (Algebra Based)PHYS 2202 FD1

54.14$Principles Of Real EstateREST 1171 FH1

64.13$Real Estate LawREST 1173 FH1

223.71$Real Estate Finance and AppraisalREST 2275 FH1
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